Skaerbzek 15-08-2015

Sunday

Blue - 1100-1120
Qualifying started at 11:00:33

Skeerbaek 0,920 km

16-08-2015.11:00

_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 53.705 +1.583 11:10:22.953
(179) Carsten Jensen (536) Tobias Hansen 1 54.194 +2.072 11:11:17.147
1 57.009 7 500 11:02:24 400 1 5:58.260 +5:07.673 11:07:20.583 12 54.202 +2.080 11:12:11.349
2 54.237 +4.728 11:03:18.637 2 1:50.152 +59.565 11:09:10.735 13 54.076 +1.954 11:13:05.425
3 50.150 +0.641 11:04:08.787 3 54.665 +4.078 11:10:05.400 14 53.567 +1.445 11:13:58.992
4 50.565 +1.056 11:04:59.352 4 52.836 +2.249 11:10:58.236 15 54.036 +1.914 11:14:53.028
5 52.134 +2.625 11:05:51.486 5 55.861 +5.274 11:11:54.097 16 54.350 +2.228 11:15147.378
6 51.270 +1.761 11:06:42.756 6 54.068 +3.481 11:12:48.165 17 54.471 +2.349 11:16:41.849
7 49.509 11:07:32.265 7 52.812 +2.225 11:13:40.977
8 50.421 +0.912 11:08:22.686 8 50.587 11:14:31.564 (68) Claus Serensen
9 49.996 +0.487 11:09:12.682 9 51.744 +1.157 11:15:23.308 1 59.045 +6.521 11:02:24.127
10 51.086 1577 11:10:03.768 10 51.525 +0.938 11:16:14.833 2 57.410 +4.886 11:03:21.537
1 51.133 +1.624 11:10:54.901 " 51.514 +0.927 11:17:06.347 3 56.176 +3.652 11:04:17.713
12 50.947 +1.438 11:11:45.848 12 51.764 +1.177 11:17:58.111 4 54 921 +2.397 11:05:12.634
13 53.774 +4.265 11:12:39.622 13 52.073 +1.486 11:18:50.184 5 56.498 +3.974 11:06:09.132
14 50.104 +0.595 11:13:29.726 14 51.312 +0.725 11:19:41.49 6 55.928 +3.404 11:07:05.060
15 50.659 +1.150 11:14:20.385 15 51.251 +0.664 11:20:32.747 7 54.872 +2.348 11:07:59.932
16 50.306 +0.797 11:15:10.691 16 51.178 +0.591 11:21:23.925 8 54.033 +1.509 11:08:53.965
17 50.839 +1.330 11:16:01.530 9 55.380 +2.856 11:09:49.345
18 50.325 +0.816 11:16:51.855 (33) Pascal Hewett 10 2:07.218 +1:14.694 11:11:56.563
19 50.114 +0.605 11:17:41.969 1 1:01.960 +10.992 11:02:23.504 1 53.751 +1.227 11:12:50.314
20 49.662 +0.153 11:18:31.631 2 58.414 +7.446 11:0321.918 12 54.181 +1.657 11:13144.495
21 49.852 +0.343 11:19:21.483 3 56.224 +5.256 11:04:18.142 13 55.230 +2.706 11:14:39.725
22 50.204 +0.695 11:20:11.687 4 54.693 +3.725 11:05:12.835 14 54.181 +1.657 11:15:33.906
23 50.078 +0.569 11:21:01.765 5 53.888 +2.920 11:06:06.723 15 53.458 +0.934 11:16:27.364
24 50.186 +0.677 11:21:51.951 6 52.260 +1.292 11:06:58.983 16 53.283 +0.759 11:17:20.647
7 51.406 +0.438 11:07:50.389 17 52.710 +0.186 11:18:13.357
(13) Claus Sejr Nielsen 8 53.382 +2414 11:08:43.771 18 52.956 +0.432 11:19:06.313
1 56.590 +6.851 11:02:24.208 9 51.678 +0.710 11:09:35.449 19 52.524 11:19:58.837
2 55.054 +5.315 11:03:19.262 10 51.904 +0.936 11:10:27.353 20 59.446 +6.922 11:20:58.283
3 52.395 +2.656 11:04:11.657 11 51.142 +0.174 11:11:18.495
4 51.367 +1.628 11:05:03.024 12 52.792 +1.824 (1) Alex Lauridsen
5 51.386 +1.647 11:05:54.410 13 52.153 +1.185 11:13.03.440 1 57.358 +4.406 11:02:28.973
6 51.175 +1.436 11:06:45.585 14 51.444 +0.476 11:13:54.884 2 56.479 +3.527 11:03:25.452
7 50.605 +0.866 11:07:36.190 15 51.559 +0.591 11:14:46.443 3 56.397 +3.445 11:04:21.849
8 50.621 +0.882 11:08:26.811 16 52.254 +1.286 11:15:38.697 4 54638 +1.686 11:05:16.487
9 52.787 +3.048 11:09:19.598 17 51.440 +0.472 11:16:30.137 5 53.956 +1.004 11:06:10.443
10 49.739 11:10:09.337 18 51.843 +0.875 11:17:21.980 6 55.268 +2.316 11:07:05.711
11 49.914 +0.175 11:10:59.251 19 51.629 +0.661 11:18:13.609 7 55.900 +2.948 11:08:01.611
12 51.333 +1.594 11:11:50584 20 50.968 11:19.04.577 8 55.863 +2.911 11:0857.474
13 50.186 +0.447 11:12:40.770 21 53.577 +2.609 11:19:58.154 9 52.952 11:09:50.426
14 49.985 +0.246 11:13:30.755 22 51.269 +0.301 11:20:49.423 10 54.727 +1.775 11:10:45.153
15 49.981 +0.242 11:14:20.736
16 50.161 +0.422 11:15:10.897 (199) Knud-Erik Pedersen (164) Lars Kjelstrup
17 50.949 +1.210 11:16:01.846 1 58.218 +6.228 11:02:39.074 1 59.309 +5.606 11:02:35.070
18 50.535 +0.796 11:16:52.381 2 58.554 +6.564 11:03:37.628 2 56.925 +3.222 11:03:31.995
19 49.950 +0.211 11:17:42.331 3 56.045 +4.055 11:04:33.673 3 55.733 +2.030 11:04:27.728
20 49.768 +0.029 11:18:32.099 4 55.161 +3.171 11:05:28.834 4 56.012 +2.309 11:05:23.740
21 49.832 +0.093 11:19:21.931 5 53.718 +1.728 11:06:22.552 5 55.885 +2.182 11:06:19.625
22 50.174 +0.435 11:20:12.105 6 52.807 +0.817 11:07:15.359 6 55.426 +1.723 11:07:15.051
23 50.031 +0.292 11:21:02.136 7 55.021 +3.031 11:08:10.380 7 54.995 +1.292 11:08:10.046
24 50.239 +0.500 11:21:52.375 8 54.103 +2.113 11:09:04.483 8 56.758 +3.055 11:09:06.804
9 51.990 11:09:56.473 9 54.643 +0.940 11:10:01.447
(65) Stephan Thordsen 10 53.155 +1.165 11:10:49.628 10 56.165 +2.462 11:10557.612
7 58033 38105 T10206 595 11 1:00.645 +8.655 11:11:50273 1 56.104 +2.401 11:11:53.716
2 56.004 +5.966 11:03:22.689 12 56.030 +2.327 11:12:49.746
3 57.078 +6.950 11:04:19.767 (55) Mads Norregaard 13 54.208 +0.505 11:13:43.954
4 54.353 +4.205 11:05:14.120 1 57.992 +5.870 11:02:13.205 14 55.307 +1.604 11:14:39.261
5 55.170 +5.042 11:06:09.290 2 57.045 +4.923 11:03:10.250 15 55.348 +1.645 11:15:34.609
6 53.119 +2.991 11:07:02.409 3 54.925 +2.803 11:04:05.175 16 53.703 11:16:28.312
7 53.137 +3.009 11:07:55.546 4 53.837 +1.715 11:04:59.012 17 55.212 +1.509 11:17:23.524
8 50.729 +0.601 11:08:46.275 5 52.122 11:05:51.134 18 55.021 +1.318 11:18:18.545
9 51.271 +1.143 11:09:37 546 6 55.488 +3.366 11:06:46.622 19 54.265 +0.562 11:19:12.810
10 51.635 +1.507 11:10:29.181 7 54.638 +2.516 11:07:41.260 20 55.175 +1.472 11:20:07.985
11 53.248 +3.120 11:11:22.429 8 53.882 +1.760 11:08:35.142 21 57.437 +3.734 11:21:05.422
12 50.128 11:12:12 557 9 54.106 +1.984 11:09:29.248 22 54.803 +1.100 11:22:00.225
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - DMU

Printed: 16-08-2015 11:24:00

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
8 55.805 +1.136 11:10:16.960
(72) Jonas Nissen 9 56.793 +2.124 11:11:13753
1 1:04.328 +10591 11:02:25.480 10 56.115 +1.446 11:12:09.868
2 58.133 +4.396 11:03:23.613 " 57.341 +2.672 11:13:07.209
3 55.958 +2.221 11:0419.571 12 57.290 +2621 11:14:04.499
4 54.097 +0.560 11:05:13.868 13 58.155 +3.486 11:15:02.654
5 55.758 +2.021 11:06:09.626 14 59.420 +4.751 11:16:02.074
6 55.622 +1.885 11:07:05.248 15 56.932 +2.263 11:16:59.006
7 55.857 +2.120 11:08:01.105 16 1:24.254 +29585 11:18:23.260
8 55.969 +2232 11:08:57.074 17 56.570 +1.901 11:19:19.830
9 53.737 11:09:50 811 18 57475 +2.806 11:20:17.305
10 54.603 +0.866 11:10:45.414 19 54.669 11:21:11.974
1" 54.932 +1.195 11:11:40.346 20 54.677 +0.008 11:22:06.651
12 54.947 +1.210 11:12:35.293
13 54.501 +0.764 11:13:29.794 (23) Palle Moller Nielsen
14 54.064 +0.327 11:14:23.858 1 1:01616 +6.236 11:02:38.636
15 54.183 +0.446 11:15:18.041 2 58.140 +2.760 11:03:36.776
16 53.929 +0.192 11:16:11.970 3 56.252 +0.872 11:04:33.028
17 53.978 +0.241 11:17:05.948 4 55.380 11:05:28.408
18 54.361 +0.624 11:18:00.309 5 56.309 +0.929 11:06:24.717
19 54.821 +1.084 11:18:55.130
20 54.830 +1.093 11:19:49.960 (78) Magnus Snitgaard
1 1:04.132 +8.685 T1:0413.186
(46) Nicklas Adelbag 2 58.681 +3.234 11:05:11.867
1 57.666 +3.805 11:02:28.598 3 56.989 +1.542 11:06:08.856
2 55.885 +2.024 11:03:24 483 4 55.965 +0.518 11:07:04.821
3 56.604 +2.743 11:04:21.087 5 56.033 +0.586 11:08:00.854
4 54.972 +1.111 11:05:16.059 6 57.490 +2.043 11:08:58.344
5 55.587 +1.726 11:06:11.646 7 55.550 +0.103 11:09:53.894
6 55.207 +1.436 11:07:06.943 8 55.447 11:10:49.341
7 55.317 +1.456 11:08:02.260 9 1:30.607 +35.160 11:12:19.948
8 56.775 +2.914 11:08:59.035 10 56.692 +1.245 11:13:16.640
9 55.203 +1.432 11:09:54.328
10 56.264 +2.403 11:10:50.592 (33) Fin Petersen
11 55.035 +1.174 11:11:45627 1 1:02.345 +2.051 11:02:22.531
12 54.490 +0.629 11:12:40 117 2 2:31.194 +1:30.900 11:0453.725
13 55.156 +1.205 11:13:35.273 3 1:03701 +3.407 11:05:57.426
14 55.073 +1.412 11:14:30.546 4 1:02377 +2.083 11:06:59.803
15 54.188 +0.327 11:15:24.734 5 1:00.294 11:08:00.097
16 55.337 +1.476 11:16:220.071
17 54.346 +0.485 1:17:14.417
18 54.671 +0.810 11:18:09.088
19 53.861 11:19:02.949
20 54.584 +0.723 11:1957.533
(47) Maik Déring
1 1:01569 719 T1:0225.842
2 56.496 +2.121 11:03:22.338
3 54.375 11:0416.713
4 55.615 +1.240 11:05:12.328
5 1:01579 +7.204 11:06:13.907
6 54.493 +0.118 11:07:08.400
7 54.392 +0.017 11:08:02.792
8 56.838 +2.463 11:08:59.630
9 58.767 +4.392 11:09:58.397
10 1:02.856 +8.481 11:11:01.253
1 2:08.007 +1:13632 11:13:09.260
(204) Nanna Salling
1 58.298 +3.629 11:03:43.225
2 56.174 +1.505 11:04:39.399
3 56.556 +1.887 11:05:35.955
4 56.246 +1.577 11:06:32.201
5 56.429 +1.760 11:07:28.630
6 56.472 +1.803 11:08:25.102
7 56.053 +1.384 11:09:21.155
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - DMU

Printed: 16-08-2015 11:24:00

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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